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Jen nifer Thomas- President

Karen Coffey-Co Vice president
Tracy Chaney - Co Vice president

Tra nece Stukes-Secreta ry
Travis Crawford- Treasurer
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Date

8-Aug

10-Aug

17-Aug

24-Aug

31-Aug

7-Sep

14-Sep

21-Sep

28-Sep

5-Oct

12-Oct

19-Oct

26-0ct

2-Nov

9-Nov

Time

7:00pm

6:00pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

TBD

Location

VS

@

VS

@

@

@

VS

VS

@

TBD

Opponent

Scrimmage: South lredell/ South MecU Statesville
(JV-6:00pm)

Scrimmage: Hibriten

Crest (*No JV game) (Senior Night)

Lincolnton (Recognize Academic All Conference -

Winter/Spring)

Forestview (Endowment)

Clover

Stuart Cramer

* BYE

Ashbrook

East Gaston

East Rutherford

RS Central (Homecoming)

Chase (Band Senior Night)

Shelby

Playoffs (Round 1)
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5

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

19

20

21

Ray Grier

Tre Glen

Keaton Hale

WillRhinehart

Alex Campbell

Zane Andrews

Jamani Leeper

Ghancelor Mayfield

JammariLewis

Caleb Gibson

Tannerlcanterberry

Nick Gange

Devon King

Zion Holley

CJ Jennings

Naseem Jones

Josh Hicks

Tre'Von Jones

OmariHunt

Jaheim Huntley

Javus Davis

Hunter Hogue

Josh Bogen

Nolan Cochran

Collin Owensby

Aryn Moore

Jacob Blackert

Jackson Risk

Wyatt Triplett

Sophomore DB

Junior SE/DB

Junior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Senior

SE

RB/DL

DB

DB

RB

OLB

RB/DB

RB'DB

DB

OLB

FB

LB

SE/DB

DB

QB

SE/DL

LB

SE

K

LB

., ..:?*:33,; ""r_L."' . .::"' 34
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42

45

50

52

53

il
55

Sophomore RBrDB

Sophomore LB

Junior DB

Sophomore QB/RB

Sophomore OLB

Senior OL

Senior DL

Junior OL

Senior OL

Junior DL

Sophomore Ol/LB

Freshman OL

Sophomore OL

Junior DL

Junior OL

Senior OL

Senior DL

Senior OL

Freshman OL

Sophomore DL

Freshman DL

62 Jacob HumPhreY

64 Hunter Mason

68 PeYton ChaneY

70 Dalton Rhodes

71 Alec Moore

72 Larry DowdY

74 Jacob Pattercon

77 HaYdn Riggle

79 Ethan Barnett

80 Elijah Daniels

81 DYlan Burton

85 Justin Morgan

86 Cade Ratliff

87 James CadY

; [rt .. ,.::, . o1"l"r1t",9"kg:-19 
=-. .... .,.

Sophomore K



Tanner Canterberry
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Jamari Lewis

Clat
Zon HolleyDevon King

WillRhinehart

Alex Campbell
Chancelor MayfieldJamani Leeper

Nick Gange

Naseem Jones

Jaheim Huntley
Tre'Von JonesJosh Hicks

Omari Hunt

All photos courtesy ol l. Scott Studio
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Tim Guzman

Javus Davis
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I Dalton Rhodes

Haydn Riggle Ethan Barnett

All photos courtesy of t. Scott Studio
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Gustavo TadakoroCade Ratliff
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Date

23-Aug

30-Aug 
_

6-s:gp :
13-Sep

20fep

27-Sep

.s-j-oct
11-Oct

'18-Oct

25-Oct

1-Nov

' Time Location

7:30pm @
7:30pm @
7:30pm VS.

7:30pm VS.

i

7:30pm VS.

7:30pm VS.

7:30pm VS.

7:30pm : @

7:30pm @

7:30pm VS.

Opponent

, Lincolnton

Forestview

i Clover

: Stuart Cramer

* BYE

Ashbrook

, East Gaston

' East Rutherford

. RS Central (Homecoming)

, Chase (Band Senior Night)

Shelby
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2018

5

9

12

21

22

25

27

31

32

40

41

44

50

51

52

61

62

71

72

73

77

79

80

81

84

86

87

88

Jake Beaty

Will Rhinehart

Cooper Ray

Reilly Canterberry

Ben Lunsford

Macario Brandon

Seine McKracken

Ashton Harris

Ryan Harris

Hunter Hogue

Garett Voorhees

Matt Hastings

Shane Wilson

Hunter Bradshaw

Colten Knight

Drew Biggerstaff

Caiden Moore

Robert Raffone

Xarique Gulbreth

Cooper Bostwick

Ethan Thagard

Dennis Tadakoro

Matthew Laney

Quevon Jackson

Ethan Simmons

Daniel O'Hanlon

Dylan Nicks

Gustavo Tadokoro

Freshman

Sophomore

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Sophomore

Freshman

Freshman

Sophomore

Sophomore

Freshman

Freshman

Sophomore

Sophomore

Freshman

Freshman

Sophomore

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Freshman

Sophomore

Sophomore

Sophomore

Freshman

Sophomore

QB'DB

RB/DB

QB/DB

LB/SE

SE/DB

RB/DB

TE/LB

RB/DB

RB/DB

RB/DB

SE/LB

LB

OUDL

LB

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OUDL

OUDL

OUDL.

OUDL

SE/DB

SE/DB

SE/DB

K

OUK

K
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photo courtesy of l. Scott Studio
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Jake Beaty Will Rhinehart Cooper Ray Reilly Canterberry

Ben Lunsford Macario Brandon Seine McCracken Ashton Harris

Ryan Harris Garrett Voorhees Shane Wilson

Hunter Bradshaw Colten Knight Drew Biggerstaff Caiden Moore

Robert Raffone Xarique Culbreth Cooper Bostwick Ethan Thagard
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Matthew Lainey Quevon Jackson Ethan Simmons

Daniel O'Hanlon Dylan Nicks Gustavo Tadakoro
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South Point Football Support Stoff

Pressbox
Robin Buchanan (PA) , Doug Waters (Spotter),

Alan Waters (Clock)

Medical Staff
Dr. David Rinehart and Dr. Michael Mccartney (Team Physicians),
Tom Ghao (Athletic Trainer), Robert Robinson (First Responder)

Film Crew
Darrell Russell, Simon PreslopSky, Austin Robinson

Managers
Sam Montgoffiery, Joshua Robinson

Field Operations
Tracy Watson, Donnie Hodge,

Jason Lineberger, Mike McWhirter

Team Ghaplain
Reverend Joe Lawing

Statistician
Jeffrey Lawing

Chain Grew
Dean Richards, Bill Crenshaw, Ghris Richards, Scott Crawford, Ste-

ven Wilson, Richard Abernathy

SuperRaider - Galvin Craig (Webmaster),
Jamey Andrews (Writer), James Miller

WCGC (am 12701Broadcast Team - Charlie Martin and Dave Hodges
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